Position

County Health Officer
Public Health Director
Support Services Analyst Il
Fiscal Manager

County Office Supervisor
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Office Assistant IlI
Account Clerk Il

Extra Help Special Projects
Coordinator

Account Clerk Il

Extra Help Special Projects
Coordinator

Support Services Analyst |

Other Positions Held County

Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County

Merced County
Merced County

Merced County

Department

Health - Administration
Health - Administration
Health - Administration
Health - Administration
Health - Administration
Health - Administration
Health - Administration
Health - Administration
Health - Administration
Health - Administration

Health - Administration

Health - Administration

Health - Administration

Total Wages

$207,783
$161,882
$49,830
$49,415
$48,192
$46,127
$43,590
$38,226
$36,442
$36,090

$33,537
$8,640

$1,695

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$114,231
$80,611
$22,878
$18,114
$49,568
$28,904
$33,875
$24,463
$24,079
$0

$29,680
$0

$1,081



