Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Health Officer		Merced County	Health - Administration	\$207,783	\$114,231
Public Health Director		Merced County	Health - Administration	\$161,882	\$80,611
Support Services Analyst II		Merced County	Health - Administration	\$49,830	\$22,878
Fiscal Manager		Merced County	Health - Administration	\$49,415	\$18,114
County Office Supervisor		Merced County	Health - Administration	\$48,192	\$49,568
Accounting Technician		Merced County	Health - Administration	\$46,127	\$28,904
Accounting Technician		Merced County	Health - Administration	\$43,590	\$33,875
Office Assistant III		Merced County	Health - Administration	\$38,226	\$24,463
Account Clerk II		Merced County	Health - Administration	\$36,442	\$24,079
Extra Help Special Projects Coordinator		Merced County	Health - Administration	\$36,090	\$0
Account Clerk II		Merced County	Health - Administration	\$33,537	\$29,680
Extra Help Special Projects Coordinator		Merced County	Health - Administration	\$8,640	\$0
Support Services Analyst I		Merced County	Health - Administration	\$1,695	\$1,081